
   48th INTERNATIONAL RACE WALKING FESTIVAL ALYTUS 2022
            20 MAY 2022

Alytus, Lithuania

0 20 km Men RESULTS
01:25:48

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result Diff W Remarks
1 228 Marius ŽIŪKAS 1985-06-29 LTU Jonava- Vilnius 1:25:48 00:00
2 04:16 08:38 13:01 17:23 21:43 26:00 30:18 34:36 38:55 43:12 47:30 51:48 56:03 1:00:20 1:04:36 1:08:54 1:13:10 1:17:28 1:21:42 1:25:48
2 04:16 04:22 04:23 04:22 04:20 04:17 04:18 04:18 04:19 04:17 4:18 04:18 04:15 04:17 04:16 04:18 04:16 04:18 04:14 04:06

2 225 Arnis RUMBENIEKS 1988-04-04 LAT 1:29:20 03:32
3 04:31 08:58 13:28 17:54 22:19 26:43 31:07 35:33 39:57 44:20 48:45 53:10 57:34 1:02:01 1:06:32 1:11:02 1:15:34 1:20:09 1:24:46 1:29:20
3 04:31 04:27 04:30 04:26 04:25 04:24 04:24 04:26 04:24 04:23 4:25 04:25 04:24 04:27 04:31 04:30 04:32 04:35 04:37 04:34

3 222 Artur MASTIANICA 1992-07-30 LTU Švenčionys 1:29:22 03:34
4 04:31 08:58 13:27 17:53 22:18 26:43 31:07 35:33 39:56 44:19 48:45 53:09 57:33 1:02:02 1:06:34 1:11:02 1:15:34 1:20:10 1:24:49 1:29:22
4 04:31 04:27 04:29 04:26 04:25 04:25 04:24 04:26 04:23 04:23 4:26 04:24 04:24 04:29 04:32 04:28 04:32 04:36 04:39 04:33

4 226 Raivo SAULGRIEZIS 1994-07-04 LAT 1:31:30 05:42
5 04:32 08:58 13:27 17:54 22:19 26:44 31:08 35:33 39:59 44:27 49:01 53:39 58:26 1:03:07 1:07:49 1:12:38 1:17:22 1:22:07 1:26:55 1:31:30
5 04:32 04:26 04:29 04:27 04:25 04:25 04:24 04:25 04:26 04:28 4:34 04:38 04:47 04:41 04:42 04:49 04:44 04:45 04:48 04:35

5 220 Normunds IVZANS 1971-11-07 LAT 1:37:35 11:47
6 05:01 09:52 14:38 19:28 24:17 29:10 33:56 38:42 43:32 48:25 53:18 58:14 1:03:06 1:08:00 1:12:57 1:17:51 1:22:50 1:27:49 1:32:49 1:37:35
6 05:01 04:51 04:46 04:50 04:49 04:53 04:46 04:46 04:50 04:53 4:53 04:56 04:52 04:54 04:57 04:54 04:59 04:59 05:00 04:46

6 223 Dmytro MEDVEDYUK 2000-11-03 UKR 1:41:20 15:32 ~
7 04:54 09:42 14:24 19:11 23:59 28:52 33:48 38:47 43:42 48:44 53:46 58:54 1:04:02 1:09:16 1:14:33 1:19:53 1:25:15 1:30:41 1:36:04 1:41:20
7 04:54 04:48 04:42 04:47 04:48 04:53 04:56 04:59 04:55 05:02 5:02 05:08 05:08 05:14 05:17 05:20 05:22 05:26 05:23 05:16

7 221 Taras KORETSKYI 2002-04-03 UKR 1:45:05 19:17
8 04:54 09:42 14:24 19:12 24:02 28:58 33:48 38:41 43:34 48:40 53:49 59:12 1:04:35 1:10:01 1:15:27 1:21:02 1:26:50 1:32:51 1:38:57 1:45:05
8 04:54 04:48 04:42 04:48 04:50 04:56 04:50 04:53 04:53 05:06 5:09 05:23 05:23 05:26 05:26 05:35 05:48 06:01 06:06 06:08

216 Deividas BALEVIČIUS 1999-10-20 LTU Švenčionys DQ (54.7.1) <~~
1 04:54 09:43 14:30 19:24 24:17 29:10 33:57 38:50 43:39
1 04:54 04:49 04:47 04:54 04:53 04:53 04:47 04:53 04:49

227 Tadas ŠUŠKEVIČIUS 1985-05-22 LTU Vilnius DQ (54.7.1) <~~
1 0:04:49 0:09:24 0:13:54 0:18:26 0:22:58 0:27:31 0:32:05 0:36:40 0:41:17 0:45:53 50:33 0:55:57 1:00:32 1:05:18 1:10:00 1:14:44 1:19:29
1 04:49 04:35 04:30 04:32 04:32 04:33 04:34 04:35 04:37 04:36 4:40 05:24 04:35 04:46 04:42 04:44 04:45

217 Ahmed CHIKHAOUI 2002-09-15 TUN DNS
219 El Hamidi  EL HAJ HSIN 1997-05-15 TUN DNS
218 Raouf DRISSI 1995-01-06 TUN DNS
215 Sohail  ABDERAHMANE ALOUI 2002-12-12 ALG DNS
224 Veli-Matti PARTANEN 1991-10-28 FIN DNS



   48th INTERNATIONAL RACE WALKING FESTIVAL ALYTUS 2022
            20 MAY 2022

Alytus, Lithuania

0 20 km Women RESULTS
01:30:59

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result Diff W Remarks
1 212 Olena SOBCHUK 1995-11-23 UKR 1:30:59 00:00
2 04:39 09:07 13:34 18:01 22:29 26:55 31:22 35:49 40:19 44:48 49:19 53:51 0:58:23 1:03:00 1:07:36 1:12:13 1:16:52 1:21:37 1:26:20 1:30:59
2 04:39 04:28 04:27 04:27 04:28 04:26 04:27 04:27 04:30 04:29 4:31 04:32 04:32 04:37 04:36 04:37 04:39 04:45 04:43 04:39

2 214 Brigita VIRBALYTĖ DIMŠIENĖ 1985-02-01 LTU Vilnius 1:37:37 06:38
3 04:47 09:28 14:19 19:08 24:00 28:47 33:40 38:32 43:24 48:17 53:13 58:05 1:03:00 1:07:58 1:13:01 1:18:05 1:22:52 1:27:48 1:32:46 1:37:37
3 04:47 04:41 04:51 04:49 04:52 04:47 04:53 04:52 04:52 04:53 4:56 04:52 04:55 04:58 05:03 05:04 04:47 04:56 04:58 04:51

3 205 Austėja KAVALIAUSKAITĖ 2000-05-25 LTU Vilnius, Kėdainiai 1:37:51 06:52
4 04:50 09:38 14:33 19:25 24:05 28:54 33:47 38:39 43:35 48:28 53:17 58:11 1:03:09 1:08:16 1:13:18 1:18:08 1:23:01 1:28:04 1:33:08 1:37:51
4 04:50 04:48 04:55 04:52 04:40 04:49 04:53 04:52 04:56 04:53 4:49 04:54 04:58 05:07 05:02 04:50 04:53 05:03 05:04 04:43

4 209 Adrija MEŠKAUSKAITĖ 2000-09-07 LTU Kaunas, Švenčionys 1:41:54 10:55
5 04:54 09:44 14:35 19:26 24:22 29:24 34:27 39:30 44:38 49:42 54:46 59:53 1:05:01 1:10:14 1:15:31 1:20:49 1:26:13 1:31:40 1:37:00 1:41:54
5 04:54 04:50 04:51 04:51 04:56 05:02 05:03 05:03 05:08 05:04 5:04 05:07 05:08 05:13 05:17 05:18 05:24 05:27 05:20 04:54

5 204 Agnieszka ELLWARD 1989-03-26 POL 1:42:34 11:35 <<
6 04:47 09:30 14:23 19:17 24:07 28:55 33:46 38:39 43:47 49:24 54:58 1:00:04 1:05:37 1:10:44 1:16:01 1:21:13 1:26:45 1:32:04 1:37:07 1:42:34
6 04:47 04:43 04:53 04:54 04:50 04:48 04:51 04:53 05:08 05:37 5:34 05:06 05:33 05:07 05:17 05:12 05:32 05:19 05:03 05:27

6 201 Alina BILORUS 1993-07-08 UKR 1:43:24 12:25
7 05:14 10:25 15:38 20:44 25:52 31:01 36:10 41:19 46:29 51:38 56:46 1:01:54 1:07:08 1:12:19 1:17:34 1:22:42 1:27:53 1:33:07 1:38:10 1:43:24
7 05:14 05:11 05:13 05:06 05:08 05:09 05:09 05:09 05:10 05:09 5:08 05:08 05:14 05:11 05:15 05:08 05:11 05:14 05:03 05:14

7 208 Emilia LEHMEYER 1997-04-11 GER 1:45:00 14:01
8 04:51 09:36 14:28 19:23 24:23 29:26 34:29 39:37 44:49 50:03 55:18 1:00:33 1:05:50 1:11:12 1:16:41 1:22:14 1:27:59 1:33:41 1:39:27 1:45:00
8 04:51 04:45 04:52 04:55 05:00 05:03 05:03 05:08 05:12 05:14 5:15 05:15 05:17 05:22 05:29 05:33 05:45 05:42 05:46 05:33

8 206 Irina KOVAL 1996-04-30 UKR 1:50:27 19:28
9 05:14 10:25 15:38 20:44 25:52 31:02 36:10 41:19 46:31 51:47 57:11 1:02:38 1:08:12 1:14:07 1:19:53 1:25:49 1:31:52 1:38:02 1:44:12 1:50:27
9 05:14 05:11 05:13 05:06 05:08 05:10 05:08 05:09 05:12 05:16 5:24 05:27 05:34 05:55 05:46 05:56 06:03 06:10 06:10 06:15

9 202 Miglė DAMYNAITĖ 2002-08-20 LTU Prienai 2:00:13 29:14
10 05:29 11:15 17:09 23:01 28:49 34:37 40:29 46:25 52:20 58:23 04:32 1:10:42 1:16:52 1:23:04 1:29:24 1:35:45 1:42:05 1:48:23 1:54:40 2:00:13
10 05:29 05:46 05:54 05:52 05:48 05:48 05:52 05:56 05:55 06:03 6:09 06:10 06:10 06:12 06:20 06:21 06:20 06:18 06:17 05:33

229 Monika VAICIUKEVIČIŪTĖ 1996-04-03 LTU Klaipėda DNF
1 04:47 09:30 14:24 19:20 24:22 29:30 34:45 40:04 45:27 50:53 56:20 1:01:54 1:07:32
1 04:47 04:43 04:54 04:56 05:02 05:08 05:15 05:19 05:23 05:26 5:27 05:34 05:38

207 Aušrinė KUZMICKAITĖ 1998-12-05 LTU Kaunas DNF
1 05:51 11:48 17:41 23:34 29:33 35:38 41:46 48:00 54:13 1:00:30 1:06:51
1 05:51 05:57 05:53 05:53 05:59 06:05 06:08 06:14 06:13 06:17 6:21

210 Mariia SAKHARUK 1995-10-14 UKR DNS
203 Syrine EL MEJRI 1994-03-14 TUN DNS
213 Greta VAINAITĖ 1996-06-01 LTU Kaunas DNS
211 Rim SLIMENE 1997-05-05 TUN DNS



   48th INTERNATIONAL RACE WALKING FESTIVAL ALYTUS 2022
            20 MAY 2022

Alytus, Lithuania

0 10 km M Juniors (2003-2004) RESULTS
00:47:28

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result Diff W Remarks
1 109 Ignas DUMBLIAUSKAS 2003-02-17 LTU Druskininkai 47:28 00:00
2 109 04:44 09:32 14:21 19:07 23:53 28:38 33:21 38:05 42:47 47:28
2 109 4:44 4:48 4:49 4:46 4:46 4:45 4:43 4:44 4:42 4:41

2 107 Tauras  GRINCEVIČIUS 2004-04-27 LTU Švenčionys 47:58 00:30
3 107 04:44 09:33 14:20 19:07 23:54 28:38 33:24 38:17 43:11 47:58
3 107 4:44 4:49 4:47 4:47 4:47 4:44 4:46 4:53 4:54 4:47

3 105 Dominik BARBUŻYŃSKI 2004-03-18 POL 49:36 02:08
4 105 04:56 09:54 14:50 19:50 24:50 29:47 34:53 39:51 44:49 49:36
4 105 4:56 4:58 4:56 5:00 5:00 4:57 5:06 4:58 4:58 4:47

4 106 Martynas BEPERŠČIUS 2004-07-08 LTU Švenčionys 56:59 09:31 <<
5 106 05:12 10:45 16:21 21:52 27:25 33:11 39:11 45:17 51:14 56:59
5 106 4:56 4:48 4:49 4:46 4:46 4:45 4:43 4:44 4:42 5:45



   48th INTERNATIONAL RACE WALKING FESTIVAL ALYTUS 2022
            20 MAY 2022

Alytus, Lithuania

10 km W Juniors (2003-2004) RESULTS
00:50:48

Rank Bib Name Born Country Result Diff W Remarks
1 104 Magdalena ŻELAZNA 2004-04-16 POL 50:48
2 04:53 09:42 14:33 19:29 24:35 29:45 34:53 40:13 45:33 50:48
2 4:53 4:49 4:51 4:56 5:06 5:10 5:08 5:20 5:20 5:15

2 101 Izabela KRZYŻANOWSKA 2004-02-25 POL 51:46 00:58
3 04:53 09:43 14:34 19:37 24:48 30:10 35:38 40:56 46:27 51:46
3 4:53 4:50 4:51 5:03 5:11 5:22 5:28 5:18 5:31 5:19

3 102 Nora MEŠKAUSKAITĖ 2004-04-24 LTU Švenčionys 56:47 05:59
4 05:25 10:59 16:37 22:18 28:03 33:44 39:34 45:23 51:12 56:47
4 5:25 5:34 5:38 5:41 5:45 5:41 5:50 5:49 5:49 5:35

4 103 Milanta SIČINSKYTĖ 2003-04-22 LTU Vilnius 1:09:49 19:01 <
5 06:07 12:52 20:14 27:27 34:35 41:38 48:27 55:24 1:02:40 1:09:49
5 6:07 6:45 7:22 7:13 7:08 7:03 6:49 6:57 7:16 7:09

108 Akvilė  JALMOKAITĖ 2003-07-13 LTU Druskininkai DNS
1
1
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